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Ajuntament de
les Franqueses
del Vallés

PATRONAT MUNICIPAL
DE CULTURA, EDUCACIO,
INFANCIA 1 JOVENTUT
Les Franqueses del Vallés

CASAL MUNICIPAL D’ESTIU BELLAVISTA 2019

ESCOLA COLORS

00614-FE
00586-GA
00317-GO
00570-GU
00098-HE
00021-HO
00067-HU
00420-JU
00860-KA
00181-KO
00821-LO
00820-LO
00507-MA
00733-ME
00905-NA
00083-PA
00226-RE
00843-RO
00510-SA
00671-SA
00013-SE
00010-SE
00511-SO
00915-SY
00923-SY
00052-TE
00084-TI
00844-TR
00752-TU
00751-TU
00078-VA

00437-ZA
00469-AL
00565-BA
00234-BL
00328-BO
00003-CA
00840-CA
00287-DE
00792-EB



